

SUCC CASE NO:- 76/2024

PRESENT:- Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 06, Date 13.05.2025

Today is fixed for taking step by the petitioner in view of office report.

Petitioner has not filed hazira. None appears.

Fix . 10.07.2025 for taking step by the petitioner in view of office report positively.I/D necessary order will be passed.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta